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GREATER BIRMINGHAM AND SOLIHULL MGP REPORT

DATA FROM OCT 16 TO OCT 20

MANUFACTURING GROWTH PROGRAMME

SME ENGAGEMENT

29%

9%

9%

8%

8%

7%

5%

Engineering

Packaging / Paper /
Print

Food and Drink

Metals & Other
Basic Metal

Products

Electrical /
Electronic
Equipment

Automotive /
Trailers / Other

Transport

Textiles

SME SECTORS

611 
STRATEGIC 

BUSINESS REVIEWS
CARRIED OUT

£1,770,199 
PRIVATE SECTOR

INVESTMENT

£963,820 

GRANT AMOUNT 
DEFRAYED TO DATE

582 

JOBS CREATED

32%

53%

15%

SME SIZE

Micro

Small

Medium

£42,443 

AVERAGE GVA PER 
EMPLOYEE

28%

8%

17%

6%

10%

8%

2%

10%

11%

Birmingham

Bromsgrove

Cannock Chase

East Staffordshire

Lichfield

Redditch

Solihull

Tamworth

Wyre Forest

ACTIVITY BY LOCAL AUTHORITY

4%

30%

43%

17%

6%

Up TO <= 100k 100k > TO <= 1m 1m > TO <= 5m 5m > TO <= 10m 10m >

SME TURNOVER



A FAMILY OF COMPLEMENTARY COACHING TOOLS COVERING ALL THE KEY ASPECTS OF ESTABLISHING AND GROWING A SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS

25% OF ALL BUSINESSES BELIEVE THEY HAVE SOME WAY TO GO WITH ENVIRONMENTAL LEADERSHIP IS THE AREA WHERE THE MANAGEMENT TEAM MAINLY AGREE

24% OF ALL BUSINESSES BELIEVE THEY ARE WELL ON TOP OF LEADERSHIP PRODUCT & SERVICE IS THE AREA WHERE THE MANAGEMENT TEAM HAS MARKED DIFFERENCES OF OPINION

MARKETING & MARKET KNOWLEDGE QUALITY & CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT PRODUCTIVITY & CAPACITY

Intensive Projects - 30%

Standard Projects - 34%

Capital Projects - 36%

GROWTHMAPPER

PROJECT DELIVERY: TOP 3

GRANT TYPE

77%

11%

11%

Quality Standards

Quality/Continuous
improvement Strategy

Business Improvement
Techniques

QUALITY & CI PROJECTS

41%

25%

17%

Digital Marketing and E
Commerce

Strategic Marketing -
Developing/delivering

Routes to Market -
understanding & accessing

MARKETING & MARKET KNOWLEDGE

38%

28%

13%

Productivity Strategy

Lean Manufacturing

Develop KPIs and Business
systems

PRODUCTIVITY PROJECTS

32% 19% 17%

13%

25%

6%

2%

8%

11%

16%

11%

5%

4%

5%

8%

14%

24%

11%

7%

6%

6%

8%

12%

Change

Environmental

Finance

Leadership

Market Knowledge

People & Skills

Product & Service

Productivity & Capacity

Quality & CI

Strategy

GROWTHMAPPER SCORE BY CATEGORY

LOWEST GROWTHMAPPER SCORE HIGHEST GROWTHMAPPER SCORE

8%

12%

11%

13%
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10%

9%

10%

12%

11%

12%

8%

10%

9%

12%

8%

10%
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Change

Environmental

Finance

Leadership
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Product & Service
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Strategy

ALIGNMENT SCORE BY CATEGORY

MOST ALIGNED SCORE LEAST ALIGNED SCORE


